
MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 04 EMD SALE NO.04 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 28.05.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 28.05.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 1A 2404

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

Remarks: 

    17,50,000.00 

    17,75,845.00 

    29,68,000.00 

THE PURCHASER SHOULD PRODUCE BIS CERTIFICATE, IF REQUIRED, AS PER CUSTOM ADVICE.

CTNS FOUND IN TORN AND DAMAGED CONDITION.

ADDITIONAL HSN: 75022090, 70181090

DESC.:

DESC.:

DESC.:

 NO OF PKGS.: 350 PKGS. ( 350 CTNS.)   STC 35,000 PIECES

CONTENT : TUNGSTEN FILAMENT ELECTRIC BULBS

CONDITION : IN DUSTY CONDITION 25 CARTON'S IN TORN CONDITION.

NICKEL BUTTON, KH75K CHATONS, LIGHTING FIXTURE WL-12W, LED RUNNING PATTI 100MTR, LED
BULB PARTS, LED LIGHTING SERIES 18W, LED BULB PACKETS MATERIAL, LED RUNNING PATTI
50MTR, LED FIXTURE ( 6 WATT), BIG DIPPAR(PAR 36W), BIG DIPPAR(PAR 54W), HOOK TYPE
PART, LIGHTING FIXTURE WL-18W, LIGHTING FIXTURE WL-3W, MAGNETIC COMPASS SMALL, ZIP
CHAIN RUNNER, SUITCASE LOCKS, OFFICE CHAIR WITH FITTINGS, BLUETOOTH REMOTE SHUTTER,
MONO POD SELFIE STICK, CABLE TAKE POLE SELFIE POD, ORANGE SELFIE STICK MONOPAD, MODEL
207-7 SELFIE STICK, YUNGTONG SELFIE MONOPAD.

2968 PKGS. ( STC 1568 BAGS + 1400 LOOSE BAGS)
CONTENTS: POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL BLENDS WITH CARBON BLACK
LYING FROM 25 YEARS, MIXED WITH DUST.

 350 PKGS. [ A ] 

 833 CTNS [ A ] 

 2968 PKGS. [ A ] 

700.000 KGS

1,3290.000 KGS

7,4200.000 KGS

MJWH,,

3MOD,,

EGD,,

AE/01030

AK/00843A

LL/02294

LOC:

LOC:

LOC:

LN:

LN:

LN:

SN:

SN:

SN:

WKg:

WKg:

WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

No. Of PKGS:

1

2

3

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

EMD :      1,75,000

EMD :      1,77,585

EMD :      2,96,800

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

CGST RT:

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

LOT BASIS

85392190

94052900

28030090

9%

9%

9%

9%

9%

9%

SGST RT

SGST RT

SGST RT

18%

18%

18%

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

IGST RT :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :

HSN NO, :



MUMBAI PORT AUTHORITY
E_AUCTION / E_TENDER No. 04 EMD SALE NO.04 FOR 2024-2025
Including Perishable and Time sensitive due on 28.05.2024

Bidding time on 70
https://mstcecommerce.com from 11.00 Hrs. to 15.00 Hrs. on 28.05.2024

ALL TYPES OF CARGO EXCEPT PERISHABLE AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 
Page No 2A 2404

Remarks: 

    32,85,000.00 

LOT IS LYING FOR MORE THAN 20 YEARS.
KEPT IN OPEN SPACE EXPOSED TO ENVIRONMENT MACHINERY PARTS IN RUSTY CONDITION, AND IN
DAMAGED UNSERVICEABLE CONDITION HENCE ASSESSED AS SCRAP.

DESC.:NO OF PKGS: 10 PKGS.
CONTENT: MACHINERY PARTS OF GEAR GENERATOR.

 10 PKGS. [ A ] 

7,3000.000 KGSWINC,,MM/09647 LOC:LN:SN: WKg:

No. Of PKGS:

4

ASSESSED/ESTIMATED VALUE Rs.:

4Total No. of Lots:

EMD :      3,28,500

CGST RT: LOT BASIS84518090

Prepared by
Verified by

for Traffic Manager

9% 9%SGST RT 18%IGST RT :HSN NO, :


